Computer Interface: USB connection
for set-up, cable included
Power: One 3.6V lithium 8.4 Ah
capacity (C cell) included (two included
with wireless option) (replacement
battery model no. BATT-C-3.6V)
Battery Life (Typical): Up to 9 months
Enclosure Material: 316 Stainless

(0-25 mb to 0-70 bar)
Standard
DPG409 Differential
Pressure Series
DIGITAL DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE GAUGE VERY HIGH ACCURACY
316L SS WETTED PARTS AND BODY
Note: Because of transmission frequency
regulations, wireless models may only be
used in the US, Canada and Europe.
Comes complete with operator’s manual, one 3.6V lithium C cell battery (two with wireless option), set-up and configuration software
(charting and databasing software with common drivers) USB cable, 2.7 m (9') analog output cable and 5-point NIST traceable calibration
certificate.
To order wireless option add suffix “-W” to model number for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: DPG409-015DWU, 0 to 15 psi uni-directional differential pressure gauge with analog output.
DPG409-100DWU-W, 0 to 100 psi uni-directional differential pressure gauge with analog output and wireless transmitter.
Software Settings (via USB)
(USB connection is for set-up only)
Units: psi, inHg, inH2O, bar, mbar, hPa
units; must be specified at time of order

Transceiver Carrier: ISM 2.4 GHz
RF Output: 10 dBm (10 mW)
Range of RF Link: Up to 120 m (400')
outdoors (line of sight); Up to
40 m (130') indoors/urban
Included Software: Requires
Windows® 7 (32 bit); XP, Vista
Data Transmission to Host: Pressure
reading, ambient temperature reading,
RF transmit strength and battery level
 To Order
 RANGE/
 RESOLUTION  MODEL NO.
 psi BAR 1⁄4 NPT MALE THREAD
 WET/WET UNI-DIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS
 0 to 10.00 inH2O 0 to 25 mbar DPG409-10WDWU
 0 to 1.000 psi 0 to 70 mbar DPG409-001DWU
 0 to 2.500 0 to 170 mbar DPG409-2.5DWU
 0 to 5.000 0 to 350 mbar DPG409-005DWU
 0 to 15.00 0 to 1 DPG409-015DWU
 0 to 30.00 0 to 2 DPG409-030DWU
 0 to 50.00 0 to 3.5 DPG409-050DWU
 0 to 100.0 0 to 7 DPG409-100DWU
 0 to 150.0 0 to 10 DPG409-150DWU
 0 to 250.0 0 to 17.5 DPG409-250DWU
 0 to 500.0 0 to 35 DPG409-500DWU
 0 to 750.0 0 to 50 DPG409-750DWU
 0 to 1000 0 to 70 DPG409-1KDWU
 WET/WET UNI-DIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS
 WITH WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
 0 to 10.00 inH2O 0 to 25 mbar DPG409-10WDWU-W
 0 to 1.000 psi 0 to 70 mbar DPG409-001DWU-W
 0 to 2.500 0 to 170 mbar DPG409-2.5DWU-W
 0 to 5.000 0 to 350 mbar DPG409-005DWU-W
 0 to 15.00 0 to 1 DPG409-015DWU-W
 0 to 30.00 0 to 2 DPG409-030DWU-W
 0 to 50.00 0 to 3.5 DPG409-050DWU-W
 0 to 100.0 0 to 7 DPG409-100DWU-W
 0 to 150.0 0 to 10 DPG409-150DWU-W
 0 to 250.0 0 to 17.5 DPG409-250DWU-W
 0 to 500.0 0 to 35 DPG409-500DWU-W
 0 to 750.0 0 to 50 DPG409-750DWU-W
 0 to 1000 0 to 70 DPG409-1KDWU-W
UWTC-REC2-D,
48-channel wireless receiver
with analog output and display.